Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable | HDMI™ Connector | HDMI™ Connector | 8K@60Hz | 48 Gbps | 1.00
m | Round | 6.0 mm | Black | Box

Product specifications CVGB35000BK10:

ARC

Audio channel support
AWG value

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material

Cable mantle size

Cable type

Colour

Conductor material

Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B

Connector material

Yes
eARC
30
Round
1.00 m
PVC
6.0 mm

Ultra High Speed
HDMI

Black
Tinned Copper

HDMI™ Connector

HDMI™ Connector

Straight
Straight
PVC

Connector plating

Data transfer direction
Material

Maximum bandwith

Maximum resolution

Number of products in package
Packaging

Plating

Resolution standard

SmartLife

Gold Plated
2-way

PVC

48 Gbps
8K@60Hz
1 pcs

Box

Gold Plated
8K UHD

No

5|412810 304134||

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product

EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

1

10

10

60

Nedis

CVGB35000BK10
5412810304134
5412810343317

5412810340996

Box

Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable

L x W x

1710 mm 35 mm
20mm 230 mm
T15mm 125 mm
75mm 255 mm
260 mm 275 mm

H (mm)
230 mm
55 mm
240 mm
220 mm
360 mm

Weight
80¢g
82¢g
884¢g
902¢g
5780 g
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